
1  

Tender Notifications 
 

The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government. The list is NOT exhaustive. 
 

*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various departments 
and bureaus, please visit http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 

*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit: 
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

 
Points to note: 
The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any enquiries 
about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or e-mail address listed in 
the Tender Notice of the respective tender. 

 
 
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

Supply of sodium silicofluoride to the Water Supplies 
Department on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: A7600132024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7
600132024 
 

9 Dec 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7600132024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7600132024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7600132024


2  

Provision of Diesel Refuelling Services for Fireboats to 
the Fire Services Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/219) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FS
D%2FPT%2F219 
 

9 Dec 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of In-sourcing Data Entry Services in 2025 for the 
Inland Revenue Department 
(Tender reference: IRD/T20241001) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=IR
D%2FT20241001 
 

10 Dec 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

provision of digital audio recording and 
transcription services to the courts 
(Tender reference: JUD DARTS/2024-T1) 

https://www.gld.gov.hk/egazette/english/gazette/file.php?year=2024&v
ol=28&no=42&extra=0&type=0&number=6237 
 

13 Dec 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F219
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F219
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F219
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=IRD%2FT20241001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=IRD%2FT20241001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=IRD%2FT20241001
https://www.gld.gov.hk/egazette/english/gazette/file.php?year=2024&vol=28&no=42&extra=0&type=0&number=6237
https://www.gld.gov.hk/egazette/english/gazette/file.php?year=2024&vol=28&no=42&extra=0&type=0&number=6237
https://www.gld.gov.hk/egazette/english/gazette/file.php?year=2024&vol=28&no=42&extra=0&type=0&number=6237


3  

Supply, Delivery and Installation of Radiant Heaters to 
The Chinese Medicine Hospital of Hong Kong 
(Tender reference: HHBH2417G0102024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
HBH2417G0102024 
 

16 Dec 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Supporting Services to Port Management 
Office (PMO) of the Vessel Traffic Centre (VTC) for 36 
Months from 31 March 2025 to 31 March 2028 
(Tender reference: PCTR2024-09) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PC
TR%202024-09 
 

16 Dec 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Licence Extension of Mobile Device 
Management Software to the Hong Kong Police Force 
(Tender reference: PT/ISW/IF3/0001/2024) 

https://www.police.gov.hk/ppp_en/11_useful_info/tenders_2024_28.ht
ml 
 

18 Dec 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0102024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0102024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0102024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PCTR%202024-09
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PCTR%202024-09
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PCTR%202024-09
https://www.police.gov.hk/ppp_en/11_useful_info/tenders_2024_28.html
https://www.police.gov.hk/ppp_en/11_useful_info/tenders_2024_28.html
https://www.police.gov.hk/ppp_en/11_useful_info/tenders_2024_28.html


4  

Supply of summer traffic protective jackets to the Hong 
Kong Police Force on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: A3700032024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3
700032024 
 

19 Dec 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Physiologic Monitors, Central Monitoring 
Units and Servers to The Chinese Medicine Hospital of 
Hong Kong 
(Tender reference: HHBH2417G0032024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
HBH2417G0032024 
 

19 Dec 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of intrinsically safe portable radio transceivers to 
the Fire Services Department, delivery by 2 consignments 
(Tender reference: A2500672023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A2
500672023 
 

20 Dec 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700032024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700032024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700032024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0032024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0032024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0032024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A2500672023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A2500672023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A2500672023


5  

Supply and Delivery of Electric Couch to The Chinese 
Medicine Hospital of Hong Kong 
(Tender reference: HHBH2417G0122024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
HBH2417G0122024 
 

23 Dec 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of cationic polymer to the Drainage Services 
Department on a 24-month contract 
(Tender reference: A8700372024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8
700372024 
 

27 Dec 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of legal publications to various Government 
departments on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: A9900432024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9
900432024 
 

27 Dec 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0122024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0122024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0122024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8700372024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8700372024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8700372024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900432024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900432024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900432024


6  

Supply of combat boots to the Hong Kong Police Force 
on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: A3700382024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3
700382024 
 

30 Dec 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Video and Photographic Services to the Fire 
Services Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/214) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FS
D%2FPT%2F214 
 

30 Dec 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply and Installation of Light Emitting Diode (LED) 
Wall System for Studio Productions to Radio Television 
Hong Kong (RTHK) 
(Tender reference: RTHK5/PT/8/2024) 

https://app4.rthk.hk/tender/notice/tender/detail/88 
 

30 Dec 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700382024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700382024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700382024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F214
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F214
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F214
https://app4.rthk.hk/tender/notice/tender/detail/88
https://app4.rthk.hk/tender/notice/tender/detail/88


7  

Supply of Network Infrastructure Equipment 
to the Correctional Services Department with a 
warranty/ maintenance period of 18 months 
from the date of acceptance of goods 
(Tender reference: PTCSU0032023) 

https://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSU0032023_en.
pdf 
 

2 Jan 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Draw Sheet with Mauve Stripe to the 
Correctional Services Department on a 24-month contract 
(Tender reference: PTCSQ01024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSQ01024 
 

7 Jan 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Traffic Control Vehicles to the Electrical and 
Mechanical Services Department, the vehicles to be ready 
to use within 18 months from the contract date 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD0424) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=E
MSSSD0424 
 

7 Jan 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSU0032023_en.pdf
https://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSU0032023_en.pdf
https://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSU0032023_en.pdf
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ01024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ01024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ01024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0424
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0424
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0424


8  

Provision of Cleansing Services to Civil Aid Service 
Headquarters 
(Tender reference: CAS012024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=C
AS012024 
 

22 Jan 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=CAS012024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=CAS012024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=CAS012024


9  

Disclaimer: 
The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 
Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 
site, no express or implied warranty is given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 
This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 
(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 
or in connection with these sites. 
The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 
website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any reason. 
Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify such 
information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

 
********************* 

http://www.gov.hk/

	Tender Notifications
	Points to note:
	Disclaimer:

